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I6tk King of Weekly

14.7.2014.

Practice

Qualifying started at 9:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.7.2014. 09:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:39.952 +2.637 11:09:56.003 5 1:39.976 +0.443 10:35:11.808
(705) Maurizio BRUNETTA - 90 p7 1:47.042 +9.727 11:11:43.045 p6 1:56.765 +17.232 10:37:08.573
p1 1:41.000 +7.889 10:23:37.442 8 23:06.465  +21:29.150 11:34:49.510 7 28:02.524  +26:22.991 11:05:11.097
2 3:29.094 +1:55.983 10:27:06.536 p9 2:08.724 +31.409 11:36:58.234 8 1:45.754 +6.221 11:06:56.851
3 1:34.179 +1.068 10:28:40.715 10 9:19.444 +7:42.129 11:46:17.678 9 1:43.725 +4.192 11:08:40.576
4 1:34.496 +1.385 10:30:15.211 1 1:38.999 +1.684 11:47:56.677 10 1:41.327 +1.794 11:10:21.903
p5 1:37.069 +3.958 10:31:52.280 p12 1:54.959 +17.644 11:49:51.636 11 1:42.504 +2.971 11:12:04.407
6 3:14.571 +1:41.460 10:35:06.851 } 12 1:40.407 +0.874 11:13:44.814
p7 1:38.308 +5.197 10:36:45.159 (706) MiSel RADIN MACUKAT - 8 p13 1:52.016 +12.483 11:15:36.830
8 20:10.167  +18:37.056 10:56:55.326 p1 32:47.145  +31:09.572 10:06:32.432
9 1:35.264 +2.153 10:58:30.590 2 9:28.887 +7:51.314 10:16:01.319 (724) Ugo GRILLO - 223
10 1:35.095 +1.984 11:00:05.685 3 1:40.937 +3.364 10:17:42.256 1 1:43.742 +3.470 11:10:59.249
pl1 1:40.559 +7.448 11:01:46.244 p4 1:46.407 +8.834 10:19:28.663 2 1:41.354 +1.082 11:12:40.603
12 32:23.817  +30:50.706 11:34:10.061 p5 15:01.267  +13:23.694 10:34:29.930 p3 1:51.271 +10.999 11:14:31.874
13 1:33.111 11:35:43.172 6 16:42.427  +15:04.854 10:51:12.357 4 28:50.697  +27:10.425 11:43:22.571
7 1:38.646 +1.073 10:52:51.003 5 1:40.970 +0.698 11:45:03.541
(713) Gimmy VILLAN - 2 8 1:37.573 10:54:28.576 6 1:40.537 +0.265 11:46:44.078
pl 3:14.307 +1:39.933 10:39:21.820 9 1:37.680 +0.107 10:56:06.256 7 1:40.354 +0.082 11:48:24.432
2 10:13.816 +8:39.442 10:49:35.636 10 1:43.327 +5.754 10:57:49.583 8 1:40.272 11:50:04.704
3 1:38.248 +3.874  10:51:13.884 1 1:39.182 +1.609 10:59:28.765 P9 1:46.921 +6.649 11:51:51.625
4 1:35.659 +1.285 10:52:49.543 pi2 1:52.608 +15.035 11:01:21.373
5 1:34.914 +0.540 10:54:24.457 13 23:20.160 +21:42.587 11:24:41.533 (714) Pierangelo ROGNONI - 73
p6 1:58.476 +24.102 10:56:22.933 14 1:39.460 +1.887 11:26:20.993 1 1:48.716 +7.871 9:48:08.696
7 46:58.240  +45:23.866 11:43:21.173 15 1:39.663 +2.090 11:28:00.656 2 1:47.778 +6.933 9:49:56.474
8 1:34.990 +0.616 11:44:56.163 16 1:38.788 +1.215 11:29:39.444 3 1:46.366 +5.521 9:51:42.840
9 1:34.374 11:46:30.537 p17 1:46.240 +8.667 11:31:25.684 p4 1:58.368 +17.523 9:53:41.208
p10 1:57.443 +23.069 11:48:27.980 ’ 5 32:52.691  +31:11.846 10:26:33.899
(702) Miran KOVAC - 59 6 1:42.118 +1.273 10:28:16.017
(703) Diego MILLOCH - 35 1 1:46.263 +7.561 9:31:48.518 7 1:41.759 +0.914 10:29:57.776
1 1:36.275 +1.453 9:59:20.724 2 1:46.236 +7.534 9:33:34.754 8 1:41.544 +0.699 10:31:39.320
2 1:35.189 +0.367 10:00:55.913 3 1:42.964 +4.262 9:35:17.718 9 1:42.309 +1.464 10:33:21.629
3 1:34.822 10:02:30.735 4 1:38.702 9:36:56.420 10 1:43.519 +2.674 10:35:05.148
p4 1:40.834 +6.012 10:04:11.569 5 1:38.804 +0.102 9:38:35.224 pil 2:00.205 +19.360 10:37:05.353
5 47:08.814  +45:33.992 10:51:20.383 p6 1:47.951 +9.249 9:40:23.175 12 35:15.286  +33:34.441 11:12:20.639
6 1:54.980 +20.158 10:53:15.363 5 13 1:44.561 +3.716 11:14:05.200
7 1:47.655 +12.833 10:55:03.018 (709) Benjamin MESARIC - 78 14 1:42.835 +1.990 11:15:48.035
8 1:36.245 +1.423 10:56:39.263 1 1:44.229 +5.109 9:46:11.271 15 1:44.019 +3.174 11:17:32.054
9 1:35.347 +0.525 10:58:14.610 2 1:40.837 +1.717 9:47:52.108 16 1:41.795 +0.950 11:19:13.849
10 1:35.678 +0.856 10:59:50.288 3 1:40.885 +1.765 9:49:32.993 17 1:43.919 +3.074 11:20:57.768
pi1 1:40.537 +5.715 11:01:30.825 p4 1:59.474 +20.354 9:51:32.467 18 1:40.845 11:22:38.613
5 59:48.830 +58:09.710 10:51:21.297 19 1:41.405 +0.560 11:24:20.018
(729) Marco ZILIOTTO - 8 6 1:44.028 +4.908 10:53:05.325 20 1:42.270 +1.425 11:26:02.288
1 1:37.058 +1.283 11:22:29.811 7 1:39.999 +0.879 10:54:45.324 p21 1:50.191 +9.346 11:27:52.479
2 1:36.051 +0.276 11:24:05.862 p8 1:48.454 +9.334 10:56:33.778
p3 2:01.698 +25.923 11:26:07.560 9 28:07.461  +26:28.341 11:24:41.239 (727) Mustafa HADZIC - 27
4 18:26.693  +16:50.918 11:44:34.253 10 1:39.999 +0.879 11:26:21.238 1 1:40.858 11:43:53.484
5 1:36.281 +0.506 11:46:10.534 11 1:40.243 +1.123 11:28:01.481 2 1:41.281 +0.423 11:45:34.765
6 1:35.775 11:47:46.309 12 1:39.120 11:29:40.601 3 1:41.262 +0.404 11:47:16.027
p7 1:59.826 +24.051 11:49:46.135 p13 2:05.877 +26.757 11:31:46.478 p4 1:57.425 +16.567 11:49:13.452
(716) Viekoslav PURMA - 777 (726) Mirko BERTA - 18 (712) Zdeslav DUMBOVIC - 96
1 16:47.679  +15:11.444 10:53:59.649 1 1:43.201 +3.729 11:24:54.209 1 1:41.766 9:37:46.336
2 1:37.266 +1.031 10:55:36.915 2 1:41.728 +2.256 11:26:35.937 2 1:42.856 +1.090 9:39:29.192
3 1:36.235 10:57:13.150 3 1:39.472 11:28:15.409 3 1:43.139 +1.373 9:41:12.331
p4 1:42.053 +5.818 10:58:55.203 p4 1:45.788 +6.316 11:30:01.197 p4 1:51.834 +10.068 9:43:04.165
5 27:49.155  +26:12.920 11:26:44.358 5 14:19.853  +12:40.381 11:44:21.050 5 1:10:33.659  1:08:51.893 10:53:37.824
6 1:36.582 +0.347 11:28:20.940 6 1:40.399 +0.927 11:46:01.449 6 1:43.227 +1.461 10:55:21.051
7 1:36.456 +0.221 11:29:57.396 7 1:47.870 +8.398 11:47:49.319 7 1:42.878 +1.112 10:57:03.929
p8 1:45.517 +9.282 11:31:42.913 8 1:46.824 +7.352 11:49:36.143 p8 1:54.950 +13.184 10:58:58.879
p9 2:12.494 +33.022 11:51:48.637 9 48:22.070  +46:40.304 11:47:20.949
(704) Mattia RONCHESE - 64 10 1:43.088 +1.322 11:49:04.037
1 3:48.954 +2:11.639 10:28:52.899 (723) Michael FAVREAU - 70 1 1:42.405 +0.639 11:50:46.442
2 1:39.137 +1.822 10:30:32.036 1 1:46.556 +7.023 10:28:29.736 p12 1:54.637 +12.871 11:52:41.079
3 1:37.315 10:32:09.351 2 1:39.533 10:30:09.269
p4 1:46.409 +9.094 10:33:55.760 3 1:40.915 +1.382 10:31:50.184 (710) Cristian BERGAMASCO - 69
5 34:20.291  +32:42.976 11:08:16.051 4 1:41.648 +2.115 10:33:31.832 1 1:45.937 +3.743 10:11:57.857
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14.7.2014. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 14.7.2014. 09:30 .
Qualifying started at 9:30:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:43.919 +1.725 10:13:41.776 (717) Ivan SENJAK - 164 p2 2:36.692 +7.801 11:35:11.354
3 1:44.147 +1.953 10:15:25.923 1 17:39.014  +15:54.215 10:54:59.635 3 1:39:50.868  1:37:21.977 13:15:02.222
p4 1:58.559 +16.365 10:17:24.482 2 1:49.214 +4.415 10:56:48.849
5 36:43.224  +35:01.030 10:54:07.706 3 1:46.956 +2.157 10:58:35.805
6 1:42.249 +0.055 10:55:49.955 4 1:47.130 +2.331 11:00:22.935
7 1:42.194 10:57:32.149 5 1:46.206 +1.407 11:02:09.141
8 1:42.653 +0.459 10:59:14.802 6 1:47.249 +2.450 11:03:56.390
p9 1:52.500 +10.306 11:01:07.302 p7 1:50.978 +6.179 11:05:47.368
10 30:47.332  +29:05.138  11:31:54.634 8 15:22.363  +13:37.564  11:21:09.731
11 1:43.993 +1.799 11:33:38.627 9 1:46.728 +1.929 11:22:56.459
p12 2:13.967 +31.773 11:35:52.594 10 1:45.939 +1.140 11:24:42.398
13 13:27.527  +11:45.333 11:49:20.121 1 1:45.442 +0.643 11:26:27.840
14 1:42.234 +0.040 11:51:02.355 12 1:44.843 +0.044 11:28:12.683
p15 1:54.579 +12.385 11:52:56.934 13 1:46.793 +1.994 11:29:59.476
14 1:45.338 +0.539 11:31:44.814
(708) Drago PRAJO - 33 15 1:44.799 11:33:29.613
1 1:43.445 +1.175 9:49:25.910 p16 2:06.959 +22.160 11:35:36.572
2 1:42.970 9:51:08.180 p17 18:17.114  +16:32.315 11:53:53.686
3 1:43.179 +0.909 9:52:51.359
p4 2:08.790 +26.520 9:55:00.149 (711) Rocco CAPUTO - 22
5 1:30:25.488  1:28:43.218 11:25:25.637 1 1:57.499 +10.089 9:45:34.884
6 1:45.074 +2.804  11:27:10.711 2 1:54.115 +6.705 9:47:28.999
7 1:44.144 +1.874 11:28:54.855 3 1:50.553 +3.143 9:49:19.552
8 1:42.739 +0.469 11:30:37.594 4 1:51.498 +4.088 9:51:11.050
9 1:58.772 +16.502 11:32:36.366 5 1:51.484 +4.074 9:53:02.534
p10 1:50.068 +7.798 11:34:26.434 p6 1:59.765 +12.355 9:55:02.299
7 12:13.843  +10:26.433 10:07:16.142
(719) Dejan KOCEN - 88 8 1:52.982 +5.572 10:09:09.124
pl 3:13.370  +1:30.698 10:37:35.356 9 1:50.208 +2.798 10:10:59.332
2 28:17.058  +26:34.386 11:05:52.414 10 1:50.218 +2.808 10:12:49.550
3 1:43.632 +0.960 11:07:36.046 11 1:51.883 +4.473 10:14:41.433
4 1:42.672 11:09:18.718 12 1:48.930 +1.520 10:16:30.363
p5 1:44.837 +2.165 11:11:03.555 13 1:47.482 +0.072 10:18:17.845
14 1:47.479 +0.069 10:20:05.324
(707) Rok KALAN - 79 15 1:49.022 +1.612 10:21:54.346
1 1:48.074 +4.228 9:45:01.415 pl6 1:55.178 +7.768 10:23:49.524
2 1:44.229 +0.383 9:46:45.644 17 40:45.030  +38:57.620 11:04:34.554
3 1:44.105 +0.259 9:48:29.749 18 1:53.092 +5.682 11:06:27.646
4 1:43.846 9:50:13.595 19 1:48.752 +1.342 11:08:16.398
p5 1:50.957 +7.111 9:52:04.552 20 1:48.587 +1.177 11:10:04.985
6 1:33:37.489  1:31:53.643 11:25:42.041 21 1:47.410 11:11:52.395
7 1:46.907 +3.061 11:27:28.948 22 1:48.032 +0.622 11:13:40.427
8 1:45.934 +2.088 11:29:14.882 23 1:48.821 +1.411 11:15:29.248
9 1:45.132 +1.286 11:31:00.014 24 1:48.340 +0.930 11:17:17.588
10 1:45.047 +1.201 11:32:45.061 25 1:48.546 +1.136 11:19:06.134
11 1:44.621 +0.775 11:34:29.682 26 1:51.334 +3.924 11:20:57.468
p12 2:33.906 +50.060 11:37:03.588 p27 1:56.767 +9.357 11:22:54.235
(715) Ivan MASOTTI - 7 (725) Dragan JANKOVIC - 40
1 1:50.502 +6.512 11:11:13.738 1 1:55.074 11:07:56.254
1:47.157 +3.167 11:13:00.895 2 1:55.992 +0.918 11:09:52.246
3 1:45.641 +1.651 11:14:46.536 p3 2:01.699 +6.625 11:11:53.945
4 1:45.103 +1.113 11:16:31.639
5 1:44.429 +0.439 11:18:16.068 (721) Yuri HUMAIR - 26
6 1:44.878 +0.888 11:20:00.946 1 2:20.355 +16.129 11:09:02.170
7 1:43.990 11:21:44.936 2 2:11.035 +6.809 11:11:13.205
p8 1:49.738 +5.748 11:23:34.674 3 2:07.390 +3.164 11:13:20.595
9 5:13.508  +3:29.518 11:28:48.182 4 2:04.226 11:15:24.821
10 1:45.806 +1.816 11:30:33.988 p5 2:12.775 +8.549 11:17:37.596
p1l 1:48.450 +4.460 11:32:22.438
(722) Bruno ARCERI - 23
(718) Dragan KORDIC - 777 1 2:18.297 11:10:04.101
1 1:46.047 +1.584 10:32:45.695 p2 2:24.533 +6.236 11:12:28.634
2 1:44.463 10:34:30.158
p3 11:14.657 +9:30.194 10:45:44.815 (720) Pascal STECHER - 13
1 2:28.891 11:32:34.662
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